

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	19-1	1570	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	-	sent Cale			Status:	Passed	
File created:	6/13	6/13/2019			In control:	City Council / Housing Authority / Successor Agency to the Redevelopment Agency	
On agenda:	7/15	7/15/2019			Final action:	7/15/2019	
Title:	Approval of Lot Line Adjustment LLA1-2012, Assessor Parcel Numbers 8704-027-016 and -901, for Lot Expansion and Future Improvements at the Residential Property Located at 9 Rancho Jurupa Place, Pomona, CA (Council District 5)						
	It is recommended that the City Council take the following actions:Adopt the following resolution:						
	RESOLUTION NO. 2019-92 - A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF POMONA, CALIFORNIA, APPROVING LOT LINE ADJUSTMENT LLA1-2012 FOR THE PROPERTY LOCATED AT 9 RANCHO JURUPA PLACE, ASSESSOR PARCEL NUMBERS 8704-027-016 AND -901; and						
	2)	Auth	orize the Cit	y Eng	ineer to sign the l	ot Line Adjustment LLA1-2012 on behalf of the City.	
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Staff Report.pdf, 2. Attachment No. 1 - Resolution 2019-92.pdf, 3. Exhibit 1.pdf, 4. Exhibit A.pdf, 5. Exhibit B.pdf, 6. Attachement 2 - CalBest Appraisals.pdf, 7. Attachment 3 - Vicinity Map.pdf, 8. Attachment 4 - Aerial Map.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action E	By		Acti	on Result	
7/15/2019	1	City Council / Housing Authority / Successor Agency to the Redevelopment Agency					
Approval of Lot Line Adjustment LLA1-2012, Assessor Parcel Numbers 8704-027-016 and -901, for Lot Expansion and Future Improvements at the Residential Property Located at 9 Rancho Jurupa Place, Pomona, CA (Council District 5)							

It is recommended that the City Council take the following actions:

1) Adopt the following resolution:

RESOLUTION NO. 2019-92 - A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF POMONA, CALIFORNIA, APPROVING LOT LINE ADJUSTMENT LLA1-2012 FOR THE PROPERTY LOCATED AT 9 RANCHO JURUPA PLACE, ASSESSOR PARCEL NUMBERS 8704-027-016 AND -901; and

2) Authorize the City Engineer to sign the Lot Line Adjustment LLA1-2012 on behalf of the City.